
S T A R T E R S

S I D E S

M A I N  C O U R S E

D E S S E R T S

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L

Soup of the day (v, gf avail)

Hand cut chips Sticky toffee pudding

Chef's own steak pie (gf avail)Haggis bon bons (v avail)

Onion rings

Lemon citrus tart

House salad
Trio of Arran ice cream

Creamy mash
Scottish cheeseboard

Fish and chips (gf avail)

Crianlarich chicken (gf avail)

Trio of salmon (gf avail)

Haunch of venison 

Goats cheese salad 
(v, gf avail)

Vegan burger (v) 

Halloumi burger (v)

Grilled chicken burger 

Scampi and chips

With fresh crusty bread

Puff pastry lid, root vegetables, creamy mashHaggis in panko breadcrumbs, neeps and
peppercorn sauce

Battered haddock, hand cut chips, peas,
tartare sauce

Grilled chicken, creamy mash, Stornoway
black pudding, peppercorn sauce

Hot smoked, cold smoked and mousse,
Granary bread

Haggis rosti, turnip puree, sugar snaps, red
wine reduction

Crispy crouton, rocket, balsamic glaze

Vegan burger, brioche bun, salad leaves

Char-grilled Halloumi, brioche bun, salad leaves,

Char-grilled chicken fillet, brioche bun, salad
leaves

For your burger, why not add Haggis £1, Bacon £1, Brie £1
Stornoway black pudding £1.50, cheese £1, 

£8.45

£3.95 £7.25

£17.75

£3.95

£6.95

£3.50
£4.95

£3.50
£7.95

£19.45

£8.45

£23.95

£7.75

£15.75

£7.75Cullen skink (gf avail) 
Smoked haddock and potato chowder,
crusty bread

Thai green vegetable curry 
(v, gf avail)
Aromatic Thai style curry, steamed rice, naan  
bread. Add chicken £3 or prawn £4

£14.45

Pan fried salmon (gf)
Hollandaise sauce, seasonal vegetables, new
potatoes

£19.45

£16.75

S A L A D S

House Caesar salad (v, gf)

Halloumi salad (v, gf)

Classic style or 
add chicken £3 or hot smoked salmon £4

£12.75

£14.45

Penne pasta in a rich tomato, garlic and red
chilli sauce with garlic bread. Add chicken £3
or prawn £4

8oz Scottish sirloin 

Crianlarich burger 

Black & blue burger

Cooked to your liking, mushroom, onion
rings, grilled tomato

8oz beef burger, brioche bun, coleslaw,
relish, salad leaves

8oz beef burger, blue cheese, brioche bun,
coleslaw, relish

£15.75

Halloumi fries £4.95
Seasonal vegetables £3.50

£5.50

Penne Arrabiatta (v)

£6.75Melon stack (v, gf) 
Citrus sorbet, berry coulis

Chilli con Carne (gf, v avail)
Steamed rice and nacho crisps, sour cream
Deduct £1 for vegetarian or vegan

£17.75 

Grilled halloumi, seasonal leaves, 
honey & mustard dressing

Breaded scampi tails, hand cut chips, peas,
tartare sauce

Cheesecake of the day £6.95

Chilli & parmesan chips £4.50
Cajun chips £4.50

Chocolate fudge cake £6.50

Add a sauce to your steak, choose from Diane, Peppercorn, 
Garlic butter or Whisky cream Each £1.50

1 2 " S T O N E B A K E D  P I Z Z A

£17.75

£15.75

£25.95

£16.75

£14.45

£14.45

Margarita (v)                          
Buffalo Mozzarella & tomato

Goats Cheese (v) 
Goats cheese, red onion, rocket, 
mozz. and tom.

American
Peperoni, peppers, mozzarella & tomato

Carnivore 
Pepperoni, sausage, chicken, 
& bacon 
bacon,

Italian Garden (v) 
Spinach, mushrooms, 
olives

Highlander 
Haggis, black pudding, bacon, 
cheddar cheese

Half and Half 
Any pizza combination
D.I.Y: Margherita + £1 each: Pepperoni, Bacon, 
Chicken,  Mushrooms, Peppers, Olives, 
Spinach,  Sausage, Chilli, Anchovies

£15.75

£16.75

£15.75

£15.75

£16.75

£16.75

£14.45



Highland Lounge 
Evening Menu


