STARTERS		MAIN COURSE	
Soup of the day (v, gf avail) With fresh crusty bread	£5.50	Pan fried salmon (gf) Hollandaise sauce, seasonal vegetables, new potatoes	£19.45
Haggis bon bons (v avail) Haggis in panko breadcrumbs, neeps an peppercorn sauce	£8.45 d	Chef's own steak pie (gf avail) Puff pastry lid, root vegetables, creamy mas	£16.75 sh
Trio of salmon (gf avail) Hot smoked, cold smoked and mousse,	£8.45	Chilli con Carne (gf, v avail) Steamed rice and nacho crisps, sour cream Deduct £1 for vegetarian or vegan	£17.75
Granary bread Goats cheese salad (v, gf avail)	£7.75	Fish and chips (gf avail) Battered haddock, hand cut chips, peas, tartare sauce	£17.75
Crispy crouton, rocket, balsamic glaze Cullen skink (gf avail) Smoked haddock and potato chowder,	£7.75	Crianlarich chicken (gf avail) Grilled chicken, creamy mash, Stornoway black pudding, peppercorn sauce	£19.45
crusty bread Melon stack (v, gf)	£6.75	Scampi and chips Breaded scampi tails, hand cut chips, peas, tartare sauce	£15.75
Citrus sorbet, berry coulis SALADS		Haunch of venison Haggis rosti, turnip puree, sugar snaps, red wine reduction	£23.95
House Caesar salad (v, gf) Classic style or add chicken £3 or hot smoked salmon		Thai green vegetable curry (v, gf avail) Aromatic Thai style curry, steamed rice, na.	£14.45 an
Halloumi salad (v, gf) Grilled halloumi, seasonal leaves, honey & mustard dressing	£14.45	bread. Add chicken £3 or prawn £4 Penne Arrabiatta (v) Penne pasta in a rich tomato, garlic and red	£15.75
12 " S T O N E B A K E D Margarita (v)	PIZZA £14.45	chilli sauce with garlic bread. Add chicken £ or prawn £4 FROM THE GRILL	
Buffalo Mozzarella & tomato Goats Cheese (v) Goats cheese, red onion, rocket mozz, and tom.	£15.75	Black & blue burger 8oz beef burger, blue cheese, brioche bun, coleslaw, relish	£17.75
American Peperoni, peppers, mozzarella 8		Crianlarich burger 80z beef burger, brioche bun, coleslaw, relish, salad leaves	£15.75
Carnivore Pepperoni, sausage, chicken, & bacon	£16.75	8oz Scottish sirloin Cooked to your liking, mushroom, onion rings, grilled tomato	£25.95
Italian Garden (v) Spinach, mushrooms, olives	£15.75	Grilled chicken burger Char-grilled chicken fillet, brioche bun, salac leaves	£16.75
Highlander Haggis, black pudding, bacon, cheddar cheese	£16.75	Vegan burger (v) Vegan burger, brioche bun, salad leaves	£14.45
Half and Half Any pizza combination	£16.75	Halloumi burger (v) Char-grilled Halloumi, brioche bun, salad lea	
D.I.Y: Margherita + £1 each: Pepperoni, Bacon, Chicken, Mushrooms, Peppers, Olives, Spinach, Sausage, Chilli, Anchovies		For your burger, why not add Haggis £1, Bacon £1, Brie £1 Stornoway black pudding £1.50, cheese £1, Add a sauce to your steak, choose from Diane, Peppercom, Garlic butter or Whisky cream Each £1.50	
SIDES		DESSERTS	
Hand cut chips	£3.95	Sticky toffee pudding	27.25
Chilli & parmesan chips Cajun chips	£4.50 £4.50	Lemon citrus tart	26.95
Onion rings	£3.95	Trio of Arran ice cream	24.95
House salad	£3.50	Scottish cheeseboard	≘7.95
Creamy mash Halloumi fries	£3.50 £4.95	Cheesecake of the day	£6.95
Seasonal vegetables	£3.50		£6.50



THE CRIANLARICH HOTEL

Highland Lounge Evening Menu